
I STARTERS 
TERRAZZOFLATBREAD 
Truffle hummus and olives on the side. 

PAN-FRIED PRAWNS AND CHO RIZO 

MOULES SELECTION 
Mariniere - white wine. 
A la creme - white wine and cream. 
Roquefort - Blue cheese. 

ZUPPA 
Homemade soup of the day. 

I HOMEMADE MAINS 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 
Juicy and lightly breaded chicken breast with 
pulled pork, covered in a rustic tomato sauce and 
melted cheese, served with fries and side salad. 

I 
£6.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£6.95 

I 
£22.95 

CRISPY PORK BELLY PORCH ETTA £21.95 
Slow-cooked pork belly with crackling skin, served 
with sauteed new potatoes, wilted spinach and 
rhubarb coulis. 

TERRAZZO STEAK PIZZAIOLA £22.95 
8oz sirloin steak served with fries or leek and cheddar 
mashed potato, tenderstem broccoli and peperonata 
tomato sauce. 

PAN-FRIED SEA BASS £21.95 
Lemon-infused crushed new potatoes with tenderstem 
broccoli and mango avocado salsa. 

POLLO RUSSO £12.95 
Linguine pasta with chicken, creamy sauce made 
with local double cream, sliced mushroom and finished 
with a poached, egg and parmesan. 

SEAFOOD LINGUINE PASTA £14.95 
Linguine pasta combined with white wine, mussels, 
king prawns and salmon, finished off with parmesan. 
...) Optional -Add chillies if you dare! 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE £12.95 
Spaghetti served with classic Bologna meat sauce. 
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I I 
PRAWN, MANGO AND AVOCADO SALAD £13.95 
Marinated grilled prawns tossed with crispy lettuce, 
mango and crushed avocado, finished with red onion, 
pickled cabbage and cucumber. 

ROASTED FIG AND PARMA HAM SALAD £13.95 
Roasted figs, sliced Parma ham, mixed green salad 
and blue cheese. 

BUDDHA BOWL £14.95 
Roasted sweet potato, tenderstem broccoli, roast beetroot, 
crispy chickpeas, crushed avocado and cucumber, finished 
off with pomegranate seeds and Tahini dressing. 

I SIDES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 

GOURMET CHIPS OR FRIES 

HALLOUMI FRIES 

SEASONAL SALAD 

GARLIC AND PARMESAN CHIPS 
With garlic aioli. 

GARLIC CIABATTA 

I CHILDREN'S MENU 

£5.95 

£4.95 

£3.50 

£5.95 

£3.50 

£4.75 

£3.95 

MARGHERITA PIZZA £4.25 
Rustic tomato sauce and grated mozzarella cheese. 

PEPPERONI PIZZA £4.95 
Rustic tomato sauce, grated mozzarella cheese 
and pepperoni slices. 

HAM PIZZA £4.95 
Rustic tomato sauce, grated mozzarella cheese 
and slices of Parma ham. 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE £6.95 
Spaghetti served with classic Bologna meat sauce . 

TAGLIATELLE PASTA WITH GARLIC BREAD £6.25 
Tagliatelle pasta served in a rustic tomato sauce. 

AFFOGATO 

TRIO OF ICE-CREAM 

TIRAMISU 

£4.95 

£3.75 

£5.95 

PIZZA 

8" 

MARGHERITA £8.25 
Rustic tomato sauce and grated mozzarella cheese. 

FOUR CHEESE £10.45 
Rustic tomato sauce with grated mozzarella 
cheese, blue cheese, brie and goat's cheese. 

AMERICAN HOT £9.95 
Pepperoni, Mozzarella and tomato with 
hot red chillies and jalapenos. 

GIARDINO (V)(VGO) £9.45 
Roasted red pepper, olives, aubergine, 
red onion, courgette and mozzarella cheese. 

QUATTRO CARNI 
Slices of Parma ham, salami, pepperoni 
and chicken with BBQ sauce. 

£12.45 

TAKEAWAY PIZZAS AVAILABLE 

I 

12" 

£10.45 

£13.45 

£12.95 

£12.45 

£15.95 



I HOT BEVERAGES I 
All our coffees are hand-crafted by expert baristas using our 
very own Blue Diamond blend made from 100% arabica beans 
grown in South and Central America. 

Skimmed and soya milk are available upon request. 
Premium dairy-free milk will incur a 35p surcharge. 
All flavoured syrups 80p. 

Please speak to a member of the team. 

AME RI CANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

ESPRESSO 

FLAT WHITE (DOUBLE SHOT) 

LATTE 

MOCHA 

REG £3.05 

REG£3.40 

SGLE £2.35 

REG£3.40 

LRG £3.35 

LRG £3.60 

DBLE £2.70 

REG£3.50 

LRG £3.60 

£3.85 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM 

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM 
AND MARSHMALLOWS 

CHAI LATTE 

MATCHA LATTE 

POT OF TEA FOR ONE 
Our Blue Diamond blend is made from the finest Ceylon, 
Kenyan and Assam tea. 

POT OF SPECIALITY LOOSE LEAF TEA 
FOR ONE 
Please ask for our in-house selection of 
the finest black teas, flavoured black teas, 
infusions and green tea. 

o~B SEASONAL SPECIALS ~~o 

Please ask for our seasonal hot and cold drinks, 
including smoothies and ice cream milkshakes 

us ing delectably div ine ice cream. 

Drinks for 'litt le ones' are also available. 

£3.55 

£4.00 

£4.50 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£2.55 

£2.95 

I COLD BEVERAGES 

COCA-COLA 

DIET COKE 

COKE ZERO 

FANTA ORANGE 

SPRITE ZERO 

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 330ML 

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 750ML 

J20 
Apple and mango, Apple and raspberry 
or Orange and passion fruit. 

GINGER BEER 

APPLETIZER 

GLASS OF MILK 

KTEASENCHA 
Summer hops, Pekoe or Africa. 

CORDIAL 
Blackcurrant, Orange or Lime. 

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER 

SODA WATER 

FOLKINGTON'S STILL FRUIT JUICE 
Cloudy apple, Cloudy pear or Orange. 

GLASS OF JUICE 
Orange or Apple. 

RIBENA 
Blackcurrant or Strawberry. 

KULANA JUICE 
Orange or Apple. 

MILKSHAKES 
Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate or Banana. 

I BEER & CIDER 

BIRRA MORETTI 

CORONA 

PERONINASTRO 

OLD MOUT CIDER 
Berries and cherries, Kiwi and lime. 

ROCOUETTE CIDER 

BECK'S BLUE ALCOHOL-FR EE 

I 
£3.05 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£2.00 

£3.60 

£2.60 

£3.95 

£3.00 

£1.85 

£3.95 

£1.00 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£3.25 

£2.20 

£1.65 

£1.75 

£4.95 

I 
£4.25 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£3.95 

~ SLUSH PUPPIE ~ 
ONLY £2.95! 

Choose from; Raspberry or Strawberry. 

I SPIRITS 

BELL'S WHISKY 

JACK DANIELS 

BROCKMAN'S GIN 

GORDON'S DRY LONDON GIN 

GORDON'S PINK GIN 

SMIRNOFF RED VODKA 

BAILEYS 

I 
125MLGLASS 
250MLGLASS 
75CLBOTTLE 

125MLGLASS 

250MLGLASS 
75CLBOTTLE 

125MLGLASS 
250MLGLASS 

75CLBOTTLE 

IL PAPAVERO PROSECCO 20CL 

£3.50 

£3.70 

£4.00 

£3.50 

£3.25 

£3.50 

£6.50 

£7.30 

£7.60 

£6.50 

£6.25 

£6.50 

£5.00 

£5.45 
£8.00 

£20.00 

£5.45 
£8.00 

£20.00 

£5.45 
£8.00 

£20.00 

£6.95 

-~.
BLUE DIAMOND• 

~ 

Lefriquet 
HOME OF GARDEN & LIVING 

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES 

Please speak to our helpful staff i f you or a member of your party has 
a food allergy or a special dietary requirement. It is important that you 
inform a member of our team prior to placing your order. Whilst we have 

taken every care to ensure that allergens do not cross-contaminate, 
the food prepared here may have come into contact with one of the 

14 allergens. 

(V) Vegetarian • (VG) Vegan • (GF) Gluten free 
(OF) Dairy free • (N) Contains nuts 

Adults need around 2000kcal a day as a requirement. 

0 BBB OPENING TIMES ~60 

WEDNESDAY TO SUNDAY: 12PM- 4PM 

Please note: last orders are one hour 
before closing t ime. 
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