

→DDD STARTERS -6660	
TERRAZZO FLATBREAD Truffle hummus and olives on the side.	£6.95
PAN-FRIED PRAWNS AND CHORIZO	£7.95
MOULES SELECTION Mariniere - white wine. A la crème - white wine and cream. Roquefort - Blue cheese.	£7.95
ZUPPA	£6.95

->>> HOMEMADE MAINS -666-

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	£22.95
Juicy and lightly breaded chicken breast with	
pulled pork, covered in a rustic tomato sauce and	
melted cheese, served with fries and side salad.	
CRISPY PORK BELLY PORCHETTA	£21.95
Classe analysis would hally with an adding ality assured	

Slow-cooked pork belly with crackling skin, served with sautéed new potatoes, wilted spinach and rhubarb coulis.

Homemade soup of the day.

TERRAZZO STEAK PIZZAIOLA £22.95

8oz sirloin steak served with fries or leek and cheddar mashed potato, tenderstem broccoli and peperonata tomato sauce.

PAN-FRIED SEA BASS £21.95

Lemon-infused crushed new potatoes with tenderstem broccoli and mango avocado salsa.

-888 PASTA -888-

POLLO RUSSO	£12.95
	- 1

Linguine pasta with chicken, creamy sauce made with local double cream, sliced mushroom and finished with a poached, egg and parmesan.

SEAFOOD LINGUINE PASTA £14.95

Linguine pasta combined with white wine, mussels, king prawns and salmon, finished off with parmesan.

Optional - Add chillies if you dare!

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE £12.95

Spaghetti served with classic Bologna meat sauce.

"Alla nostra salute!"

-DDD INSALATA -888-

PRAWN, MANGO AND AVOCADO SALAD	£13.9
Marinated grilled prawns tossed with crispy lettuce,	
mango and crushed avocado, finished with red onion,	
pickled cabbage and cucumber.	

ROASTED FIG AND PARMA HAM SALAD £13.95
Roasted figs, sliced Parma ham, mixed green salad

and blue cheese.

MARGHERITA PIZZA

BUDDHA BOWL £14.95

Roasted sweet potato, tenderstem broccoli, roast beetroot, crispy chickpeas, crushed avocado and cucumber, finished off with pomegranate seeds and Tahini dressing.

-DDES -BBB-

SWEET POTATO FRIES	£5.95
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI	£4.95
GOURMET CHIPS OR FRIES	£3.50
HALLOUMI FRIES	£5.95
SEASONAL SALAD	£3.50
GARLIC AND PARMESAN CHIPS With garlic aioli.	£4.75
GARLIC CIABATTA	£3.95

-222 CHILDREN'S MENU -888-

£4.25

Rustic tomato sauce and grated mozzarella cheese.	
PEPPERONI PIZZA Rustic tomato sauce, grated mozzarella cheese and pepperoni slices.	£4.95
HAM PIZZA Rustic tomato sauce, grated mozzarella cheese and slices of Parma ham.	£4.95
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Spaghetti served with classic Bologna meat sauce.	£6.95
TAGLIATELLE PASTA WITH GARLIC BREAD	£6.25

→ DESSERTS - CCC

Tagliatelle pasta served in a rustic tomato sauce.

AFFOGATO	£4.95	
TRIO OF ICE-CREAM	£3.75	
TIRAMISU	£5.95	

-DDD PIZZA -CCC-

	8"	12"
MARGHERITA Rustic tomato sauce and grated mozza	£8.25 rella cheese	£10.45
FOUR CHEESE Rustic tomato sauce with grated mozza cheese, blue cheese, brie and goat's ch		£13.45
AMERICAN HOT Pepperoni, Mozzarella and tomato with hot red chillies and jalapeños.	£9.95	£12.95
GIARDINO (V) (VGO) Roasted red pepper, olives, aubergine, red onion, courgette and mozzarella ch		£12.45
QUATTRO CARNI Slices of Parma ham, salami, pepperon and chicken with BBQ sauce.	£12.45 i	£15.95

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA -8880 8" BASE £8.25 Rustic tomato sauce and grated mozzarella cheese. 12" BASE £10.45 Rustic tomato sauce and grated mozzarella cheese. **BASIC TOPPINGS** £1.20 Sliced peppers Onions £1.20 Mushrooms £1.20 Olives £1.20 Ham £1.20 Pineapple £1.20 £1.20 Chillies **PREMIUM TOPPINGS** Goat's cheese £1.95 £1.95 Pepperoni Salami £1.95 £1.95 Pancetta Chilli beef £1.95 Chicken £1.95 £1.95 Parma ham SEAFOOD TOPPINGS King prawns £3.10 Tuna £3.10 Salmon £3.10 Anchovies £3.10 TAKEAWAY PIZZAS AVAILABLE

-999- HOT BEVERAGES -888-

All our coffees are hand-crafted by expert baristas using our very own Blue Diamond blend made from 100% arabica beans grown in South and Central America.

Skimmed and soya milk are available upon request. Premium dairy-free milk will incur a 35p surcharge. All flavoured syrups 80p.

Please speak to a member of the team.

AMERICANO	REG £3.05	LRG £3.35
CAPPUCCINO	REG £3.40	LRG £3.60
ESPRESSO	SGLE £2.35	DBLE £2.70
FLAT WHITE (DOUBLE SHOT)		REG £3.50
LATTE	REG £3.40	LRG £3.60
МОСНА		£3.85
HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.55
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREA	М	£4.00
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE WI AND MARSHMALLOWS	TH CREAM	£4.50
CHAILATTE		£4.25
MATCHA LATTE		£4.25
POT OF TEA FOR ONE Our Blue Diamond blend is ma Kenyan and Assam tea.	de from the finest	£2.55 Ceylon,

POT OF SPECIALITY LOOSE LEAF TEA FOR ONE

Please ask for our in-house selection of the finest black teas, flavoured black teas, infusions and green tea.



£2.95

-DDD- SEASONAL SPECIALS -CCC

Please ask for our seasonal hot and cold drinks, including smoothies and ice cream milkshakes using delectably divine ice cream.

Drinks for 'little ones' are also available.

->>> COLD BEVERAGES -

COCA-COLA	£3.05
DIET COKE	£3.05
COKE ZERO	£3.05
FANTA ORANGE	£3.05
SPRITE ZERO	£3.05
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 330ML	£2.00
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 750ML	£3.60
J20 Apple and mango, Apple and raspberry or Orange and passion fruit.	£2.60
GINGER BEER	£3.95
APPLETIZER	£3.00
GLASS OF MILK	£1.85
KTEA SENCHA Summer hops, Pekoe or Africa.	£3.95
CORDIAL Blackcurrant, Orange or Lime.	£1.00
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER	£2.00
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER	£2.00
SODA WATER	£2.00
FOLKINGTON'S STILL FRUIT JUICE Cloudy apple, Cloudy pear or Orange.	£3.25
GLASS OF JUICE Orange or Apple.	£2.20
RIBENA Blackcurrant or Strawberry.	£1.65
KULANA JUICE Orange or Apple.	£1.75
MILKSHAKES Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate or Banana.	£4.95

→DDD BEER & CIDER ≪ GG →

BIRRA MORETTI	£4.25
CORONA	£4.25
PERONI NASTRO	£4.25
OLD MOUT CIDER Berries and cherries, Kiwi and lime.	£5.00
ROCQUETTE CIDER	£5.00
BECK'S BLUE ALCOHOL-FREE	£3.95

SLUSH PUPPIE - GGG-ONLY £2.95!

Choose from; Raspberry or Strawberry.

BELL'S WHISKY	£3.50	£6.50
JACK DANIELS	£3.70	£7.30
BROCKMAN'S GIN	£4.00	£7.60
GORDON'S DRY LONDON GIN	£3.50	£6.50
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£3.25	£6.25
SMIRNOFF RED VODKA	£3.50	£6.50
BAILEYS		£5.00
~ >>>> WHITE V	VINE -646-	
125ML GLASS		£5.45
250ML GLASS		£8.00

→DDD RED WINE -GGG-	
125ML GLASS	£5.45
250ML GLASS	£8.00
75CL BOTTLE	£20.00

£20.00

75CL BOTTLE

-DDD ROSÉWINE -888-	
125ML GLASS	£5.45
250ML GLASS	£8.00
75CL BOTTLE	£20.00

-899 PROSECCO -666-

£6.95 IL PAPAVERO PROSECCO 20CL



FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our helpful staff if you or a member of your party has a food allergy or a special dietary requirement. It is important that you inform a member of our team prior to placing your order. Whilst we have taken every care to ensure that allergens do not cross-contaminate, the food prepared here may have come into contact with one of the 14 allergens.

> (V) Vegetarian • (VG) Vegan • (GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free • (N) Contains nuts

Adults need around 2000kcal a day as a requirement.

OPENING TIMES GES

WEDNESDAY TO SUNDAY: 12PM - 4PM

Please note: last orders are one hour before closing time.